FUSIONLAMPS  /  400 Suite 2 Enterprise Dr., Port St. Lucie, FL 34986  /  TEL: (772) 408-5215   FAX: (772) 408-5216  /   WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.NET
LI
N
EA
R
 F
LU
O

•  Recreational: Sports Facilities, Gymnasiums, etc. - Ambient Lighting
•  Industrial: Warehousing, Manufacturing Facilities, etc.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
IMS NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY CASE QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE WEIGHT
0246-8085 FF25T8/830 25W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 930 x 155 x 150 mm - 24.8  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.9kg - 5.5lbs
0246-8088 FF25T8/835 25W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 930 x 155 x 150 mm - 24.8  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.9kg - 5.5lbs
0246-8091 FF25T8/841 25W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 930 x 155 x 150 mm - 24.8  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.9kg - 5.5lbs
0246-2750 FF25T8/850 25W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 930 x 155 x 150 mm - 24.8  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.9kg - 5.5lbs
IMS NUMBER PART NUMBER LAMP
WATTS
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE